
ENJOY THE BEST LOCATION IN IXTAPA, EVERY TIME. 

 

 

U-SHAPE

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

COCKTAIL

110

110

175

110

110

90

90

90

CLASSROOM

90

85

 150

90

85

50

50

50

CONFERENCE

160

60

90

90

60

35

35

25

BANQUET

110

100

170

110

100

50

50

50

AUDITORIUM

175

175

268

175

175

90

90

90

SQUARE
METERS

165

165

220

165

165

65

65

72

DIMENSIONS
(LxW)

15 X 11

15 X 11

22 X 10

15 X 11

15 X 11

13 X 5

13 X 5

12 X 6

EVENT ROOMS
 

KRYSTAL I

KRYSTAL II

KRYSTAL III

KRYSTAL IV

KRYSTAL V

KRYSTAL VI

KRYSTAL VII

KRYSTAL VIII

AUDITORIUM CLASSROOM

BANQUET COCKTAIL

CONFERENCE U-SHAPE

SQUARE
FEET

1,776

1,776

2,153

1,776

1,776

700

700

775

And relax with your family, significant other, or friends. We are located close to the shopping 
areas, a mere 20 minutes from the airport, and a short walk from the top golf courses. Admire the 
superb view from one of our rooms overlooking the southern Pacific coast and enjoy our 
revamped image while discovering the culinary experience at our hotel’s bars and restaurants.

Live your vacations to the fullest, allow yourself to be pampered by our staff’s customer service 
and get the most of our hotel services. 

STAY WITH US AND YOU WILL FIND THAT AT KRYSTAL HOTELS, YOU CAN ALWAYS 
EXPECT THE BEST FOR YOUR VACATIONS.

GROUPS & CONVENTIONS

Depending on the type of the plan booked, you can enjoy the following features:

• Welcome cocktail.
• Special check-in area.
• Standard room accommodations.
• Snacks available from 12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
• Taxes and tips included.

• Breakfast buffet from 7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
• Lunch buffet from 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
• Dinner buffet from 6:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.
• Alcoholic beverages from 10:00 a.m. to midnight.         
    (Not including servibar, restaurants and room service).

IXTAPA
EVERY TIME

A CONTEMPORARY PARADISE OF COMFORT

www.krystal-hotels.comCONTACT
& RESERVATIONS

Tel:+52 (755) 555 0510
reservacionesixtapa@krystal-hotels.com
reservaciones@krystal-hotels.com



EVERYTIMEEFFICIENT EVERYTIMECOMFORTABLE

EVERYTIMEEXQUISITE
 

 

MORE AMENITIES

• Room service from 
   7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. ($).
• Minisuper ($).
• Spa ($).
• Travel agency.

• Concierge service.
• On-call medical service ($).
• We Proudly StarbucksTM ($).
• Parking. 

• Wi-Fi.
• Pool for kids.
• Pool with water slide.

SPECIAL EVENTS
Our facilities are ideal for special events, we have 5 main halls with a capacity of up to 1,200 people in auditorium 
layout; outdoor areas in gardens and beaches and a teamto support and organize weddings, special or corporate events. 

We are prepared to host large groups, conferences, and events.

BOGARTS*
A classic of gourmet cuisine with Moroccan style and 
ambiance, evoking the essence of the movie 
Casablanca. *Dinner can be included in your All-Inclusive 
plan; minimum stay of 3 nights. Open from 6:00 p.m to 
10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart casual.   

CINQUE TERRE*
Restaurant with sea view and the best of Italian 
cuisine. *Reservation required. Open from 6:00 p.m 
to 10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart casual.  

AQUAMARINA CAFÉ
Enjoy a delicious breakfast or buffet-style lunch 
with a magnificent view of the Pacific Ocean. 
Breakfast open from: 7:00 p.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
Meal hours from: 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

LAS VELAS 
Discover an exquisite buffet-style dinner with your 
family overlooking the sea and enjoy the sunset. 
Open from: 6:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.

PASEO POR MEXICO
Enjoy Mexican gastronomy, going from the south, 
through the center and north of Mexico, taste exclusive 
dishes that simply stand out. *Reservation required. 
Open from: 6:00 p.m to 10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart 
casual.  

EL OASIS BAR & SNACKS 
Bar and snack service by the sea, located next to the 
pool. Open from: Noon to 5:00 p.m.

EL PALMAR / CEVICHERIA*
Enjoy delicious seafood tostadas. Located next to 
the swimming pool. Drinks open from: from 01:00 
p.m. to midnight. Snacks open from: from 01:00 p.m. 
to 5:00 p.m. 
*Reservations: (755) 555 0525 / 26
Monday to Friday from 9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
Saturdays and Sundays from 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

TAQUERIA URBANA
Food Truck specialized in the best-selling tacos of 
Mexico (4 varieties). Open Fridays and Saturdays 
from 8:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. 

CANTINA BAR AND CAFÉ
Live music. Open from: 8:30 p.m. to 11:30 p.m.

We offer a total of 255 rooms with a balcony and parcial or complete view of the sea.

Standard (195 rooms)
With contemporary decor, balconies overlooking the garden and pool view. 366 sq. ft. with a king size bed.

Sea View (50 rooms)
Located on the upper floors of the hotel. 344 sq. ft. with king size or double beds and remodeled bathrooms.

Junior Suites (7 rooms)
With living room, ocean view and a cozy terrace. 700 sq. ft. , with king size bed.

Master Suites (2 rooms)
Two bedrooms (king size bed and two double beds) with a common area. Balconies feature an amazing view of the sea.  

Presidential Suite
With kitchenette, living room with half bathroom, two bedrooms (king size and two double beads), with private 
bathrooms each and a wonderful ocean view. 1,453 sq. ft. 
  

FITNESS CENTER*
Fully equipped with air-conditioning and the best 
equipment for your exercise routine.
Opening hours: 7:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m.
*This service is complimentary for our guests.

DAILY ACTIVITIES
Our entertainment team hosts fun activities in areas 
by the pool and the beach, guaranteeing both 
younger and older folks an exciting stay. 
Check daily schedules.

BICYCLE TOURS
One tour is scheduled every single day. Hours of 
service: 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
Subject to change.

CATERING TO LARGE GROUPS

• European Plan (accommodation only).
• Breakfast Included.
• All-Inclusive Plan.

Discover the services available in our accommodations: safety deposit box, 42” LED television, telephone, 
connecting rooms (one room featuring a king size bed, and the other room featuring two double beds), and rooms 
for handicapped people. Extra beds or craddles (upon request). 

VACATION PLANS


