GROUPS & CONVENTIONS

Depending on the type of the plan booked, you can enjoy the following features:

- Welcome cocktail.
- Special check-in area.
- Standard room accommodations.
- Snacks available from 12:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
- Taxes and tips included.

- Breakfast buffet from 7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
- Lunch buffet from 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
- Dinner buffet from 6:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.
- Alcoholic beverages from 10:00 a.m. to midnight. (Not including servibar, restaurants and room service).

ENJOY THE BEST LOCATION IN IXTAPA, EVERY TIME.

And relax with your family, significant other, or friends. We are located close to the shopping areas, a mere 20 minutes from the airport, and a short walk from the top golf courses. Admire the superb view from one of our rooms overlooking the southern Pacific coast and enjoy our revamped image while discovering the culinary experience at our hotel's bars and restaurants.

Live your vacations to the fullest, allow yourself to be pampered by our staff's customer service and get the most of our hotel services.

STAY WITH US AND YOU WILL FIND THAT AT KRYSTAL HOTELS, YOU CAN ALWAYS EXPECT THE BEST FOR YOUR VACATIONS.

EVENT ROOMS	DIMENSIONS (LxW)	SQUARE METERS	SQUARE FEET	AUDITORIUM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	CLASSROOM	COCKTAIL	U-SHAPE
KRYSTAL I	15 X 11	165	1,776	175	110	160	90	110	50
KRYSTAL II	15 X 11	165	1,776	175	100	60	85	110	50
KRYSTAL III	22 X 10	220	2,153	268	170	90	150	175	50
KRYSTAL IV	15 X 11	165	1,776	175	110	90	90	110	50
KRYSTAL V	15 X 11	165	1,776	175	100	60	85	110	50
KRYSTAL VI	13 X 5	65	700	90	50	35	50	90	30
KRYSTAL VII	13 X 5	65	700	90	50	35	50	90	30
KRYSTAL VIII	12 X 6	72	775	90	50	25	50	90	30





IXTAPA A CONTEMPORARY PARADISE OF COMFORT EVERY TIME





Tel:+52 (755) 555 0510 reservacionesixtapa@krystal-hotels.com reservaciones@krystal-hotels.com



EFFICIENT EVERYTIME

- Room service from
- 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. (\$).
- Minisuper (\$).
- Spa (\$).
- Travel agency.

EXQUISITE EVERYTIME

BOGARTS*

A classic of gourmet cuisine with Moroccan style and ambiance, evoking the essence of the movie Casablanca. *Dinner can be included in your All-Inclusive plan; minimum stay of 3 nights. Open from 6:00 p.m to 10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart casual.

CINQUE TERRE*

Restaurant with sea view and the best of Italian cuisine. *Reservation required. Open from 6:00 p.m to 10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart casual.

AQUAMARINA CAFÉ

Enjoy a delicious breakfast or buffet-style lunch with a magnificent view of the Pacific Ocean. Breakfast open from: 7:00 p.m. to 11:00 a.m. Meal hours from: 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

LAS VELAS

Discover an exquisite buffet-style dinner with your family overlooking the sea and enjoy the sunset. Open from: 6:00 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.

PASEO POR MEXICO

• Concierge service.

• Parking.

• On-call medical service (\$).

• We Proudly Starbucks[™] (\$).

Enjoy Mexican gastronomy, going from the south, through the center and north of Mexico, taste exclusive dishes that simply stand out. *Reservation required. Open from: 6:00 p.m to 10:30 p.m. Dress code: Smart casual

• Wi-Fi.

Pool for kids.

• Pool with water slide.

EL OASIS BAR & SNACKS

Bar and snack service by the sea, located next to the pool. Open from: Noon to 5:00 p.m.

EL PALMAR / CEVICHERIA*

Enjoy delicious seafood tostadas. Located next to the swimming pool. Drinks open from: from 01:00 p.m. to midnight. Snacks open from: from 01:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

*Reservations: (755) 555 0525 / 26 Monday to Friday from 9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Saturdays and Sundays from 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

TAQUERIA URBANA

Food Truck specialized in the best-selling tacos of Mexico (4 varieties). Open Fridays and Saturdays from 8:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

CANTINA BAR AND CAFÉ Live music. Open from: 8:30 p.m. to 11:30 p.m.

MORE AMENITIES

FITNESS CENTER*

Fully equipped with air-conditioning and the best equipment for your exercise routine. Opening hours: 7:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. *This service is complimentary for our guests.

BICYCLE TOURS

One tour is scheduled every single day. Hours of service: 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. *Subject to change.*

DAILY ACTIVITIES

Our entertainment team hosts fun activities in areas by the pool and the beach, guaranteeing both younger and older folks an exciting stay. *Check daily schedules.*

COMFORTABLE EVERYTIME

We offer a total of 255 rooms with a balcony and parcial or complete view of the sea.

Standard (195 rooms)

With contemporary decor, balconies overlooking the garden and pool view. 366 sq. ft. with a king size bed.

Sea View (50 rooms)

Located on the upper floors of the hotel. 344 sq. ft. with king size or double beds and remodeled bathrooms.

Junior Suites (7 rooms)

With living room, ocean view and a cozy terrace. 700 sq. ft. , with king size bed.

Master Suites (2 rooms)

Two bedrooms (king size bed and two double beds) with a common area. Balconies feature an amazing view of the sea.

Presidential Suite

With kitchenette, living room with half bathroom, two bedrooms (king size and two double beads), with private bathrooms each and a wonderful ocean view. 1,453 sq. ft._____

CATERING TO LARGE GROUPS

We are prepared to host large groups, conferences, and events.

SPECIAL EVENTS

Our facilities are ideal for special events, we have 5 main halls with a capacity of up to 1,200 people in auditorium layout; outdoor areas in gardens and beaches and a teamto support and organize weddings, special or corporate events.

VACATION PLANS

• European Plan (accommodation only).

Breakfast Included

All-Inclusive Plan.

Discover the services available in our accommodations: safety deposit box, 42" LED television, telephone, connecting rooms (one room featuring a king size bed, and the other room featuring two double beds), and rooms for handicapped people. Extra beds or craddles (upon request).





